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H 0 0.13 1.08 0.13 1.08
| 0 10.84 1.04 10.97 212
J 0 9.49 0.00 20.46 212
E 1 0.00 0.74 20.46 2.86
§ F 1 0.31 0.90 20.77 3.76
~N G 1 13.11 6.24 33.89 10.01
H 1 30.56 3.74 64.44 13.75
| 1 23.02 8.89 87.46 22.64
J 1 70.98 0.00 158.44 22.64
K 1 20.35 0.00 178.78 22.64
L 1 4.97 0.00 183.75 22.64
;& M 1 1.02 0.00 184.77 22.64
50 C 2 0.00 6.05 184.77 28.69
D 2 0.00 8.66 184.77 37.35
E 2 2.51 39.12 187.28 76.47
% F 2 44,84 5.06 232.11 81.53
8@5 G 2 59.98 25.50 292.09 107.03
H 2 13.28 3217 305.37 139.20
| 2 21.12 5.33 326.48 14453
J 2 53.76 0.00 380.24 144.53
K 2 31.68 0.00 411.92 144.53
L 2 2.60 0.00 414,52 144.53
B 3 0.00 4,36 414,52 148.88
Q C 3 0.00 83.91 414,52 232.80
Q QQ D 3 0.00 51.81 414,52 284.61
(OQ) § E 3 5.56 33.51 420.08 318.11
(O [f) F 3 8.74 49.87 428.82 367.98
b G 3 2.77 22.07 431,58 390.05
H 3 12.12 1.09 443,70 391.15
| 3 5.73 0.00 449 44 391.15
B 4 0.00 0.06 449 .44 391.20
(o} 4 0.00 35.96 449 .44 427.16
D 4 0.00 67.88 449,44 495.04
E 4 212 53.71 451.56 548.75
F 4 11.85 5.25 463.41 554.00
G 4 4.57 0.00 467.98 554.00
A 5 0.00 23.34 467.98 577.34
B 5 0.00 122.76 467.98 700.10
@ C 5 0.20 104.34 468.18 804.45
o) D 5 8.55 19.81 476.73 824.26
(g)' E 5 9.56 0.07 486.29 824.33
N F 5 0.01 0.00 486.30 824.33
- . /117N "On A 6 0.00 17.46 486.30 841.79
L ¢ DT Mn nnTmn B 6 12.78 43.58 499.07 885.37
j)] C 6 4,95 0.87 504.02 886.24
A % D 6 0.05 0.00 504.07 886.24
S A 7 0.88 2.18 504.95 888.42
j B 7 6.83 0.10 511.77 888.52
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